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Upcoming Dates for your Diary



Date Time Event

Wednesday 18th January 10.30-11.30am

2:00-3:00pm

NCM- morning children Inspire Workshop

NCM - afternoon children  Inspire Workshop

Thursday 19th January 10.30-11.30am

2:00-3:00pm

NCM- morning children Inspire Workshop

NCM - afternoon children  Inspire Workshop

Monday 30th January 2:00-3:00pm 2LT ( Miss Turner) and 2DW (Mr Westwood) Inspire
Workshops

Tuesday 31st January 9:00am

9:30am

2:00-3:00pm

6HC (Miss Coley) Showcase Assembly

6HC Inspire Workshop

3RD (Mrs D’Vaz) and 3KS (Mr Salmon) Inspire
Workshops

Tuesday 31st January 9:00-10:00am Flu vaccination catch up session- letters to follow

Wednesday 1st February 9:00-10:00am

2:00-3:00pm

RSH (Mrs Hill) Inspire Workshop

RHK (Mrs Kitching) Inspire Workshop

Thursday 2nd February
9:00-10:00am

2:00-3:00pm

5GB (Miss Brooks) and 6NW ( Mrs Wilding) Inspire
Workshops

5HM (Mrs Marsden) Inspire Workshop

Friday 3rd February 9:00-10:00am

2:00-3:00pm

4BM (Mr Monkman) Inspire Workshop

4SA (Miss Allen) Inspire Workshop

Tuesday 7th February 9:00am 2LT Showcase Assembly

Wednesday 8th February 2:00-3:00pm 1JH (Mr. Hill)  and 1DL (Mr Law) Inspire Workshops

Tuesday 14th February 9:00am 5HM  Showcase Assembly

Monday 20th February –
Friday 24th February

HALF TERM HOLIDAY

Monday 27th February School open for children

Tuesday 7th March 9:00am 6NW Showcase Assembly

w/b  16th March 1:30pm onwards Parents’ evenings

Tuesday 14th March 9:00am 3RD Showcase Assembly

Friday 17th March Red Nose Day - letter to follow shortly

Tuesday 21st March 8:00am- 5:30pm

9:00am

Year 3 visit to Cheddar Gorge

RHK  Showcase Assembly

Thursday 23rd March 3:30-5:15pm PTA Movie Night - more details to follow

Friday 24th March 3:30-5:15pm PTA Movie Night - more details to follow



Tuesday 28th March 9:00am 4SA Showcase Assembly

Monday 3rd April –
Friday 14th April

2 WEEK EASTER HOLIDAY

Monday 17th April School open for children

Tuesday 2nd May 9:00am 3KS Showcase Assembly

Tuesday 9th May 9:00am RSH  Showcase Assembly

Tuesday 16th May 9:00am 1JH Showcase Assembly

Tuesday 23rd May 9:00am NCM morning class Showcase Assembly

Tuesday 13th June 2:45pm NCM afternoon class Showcase Assembly

Tuesday 20th June 9:00am 1DL Showcase Assembly

Tuesday 27th June 9:00am 4BM  Showcase Assembly

Tuesday 4th July 9:00am 2DW Showcase Assembly

Tuesday 11th July 2023 9:00am 5GB Showcase Assembly


